02bql7b: time unit (rentvu)
File: YO2B-housing expenses

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 957
Format: numeric Invalid: 2236

Width: 8 Minimum: 3
Decimals: 0 Maximum: 8
Range: 3-8

Questions and instructions

LITERAL QUESTION

Q17. If you wanted to rent this dwelling to someone else, how much rent would you be able to get

for it?

CATEGORIES
Value
3
4
5
6
7

8

Category Cases
Day 4
Week 0
Month 950
Quarter 0

Half year 1
Year 2

W o.4%
M o.0%
N 99.3%
Mo.0%
Mo1%

M o.2%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the

population of interest.
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